
HINDU CULTURAL SOCIETY SCARBOROUGH
TIME TABLE FOR ELECTION OF DIRECTORS OCTOBER 8, 2022 

ACTIVITY START END RESPONSIBILITY

Announcement of election on Friday, May 27, 2022 Election commission 

 October 08, 2022 Notice to be placed on Temple notice board

Nomination forms Sunday, July 24, 2022 Sunday, August 7, 2022 Forms available from Panditji in Mandir

Tel 416-284-6282 (Fees of $51.00 per form)

Nomination form submission Monday, August 8, 2022 Sunday, August 28, 2022 Submit completed form to Panditji

With donation of $200.00

Application / Declaration for Nomination Form

Undertaking by Candidate Form

Withdrawal date Friday, September 02, 2022 Submit withdrawal notice to Panditji

Cut off time 8 PM

Candidate eligibility verification Saturday, September 3, 2022 Election commission

and

Sunday, September 4, 2022

Candidates meeting with Sunday, September 11, 2022 Election commission

Election Commission At 12 Noon. At Mandir premises

Announcement of  nominee Sunday, September 11, 2022 Send email to candidates

selection. Display list on Mandir notice board

Provide list of voters to candidates

Candidates introduction to Sunday, September 18, 2022 Time limit of 5 minutes for each candidate

congregation And Candidates aims and objectives for the Temple 

Sunday, September 25, 2022 Strictly no criticizing of any other candidates

Voting date Saturday, October 08 , 2022 At Mandir premises

10.00 AM to 1.30 PM

Results announced on same day

Declare results to congregation Sunday, October 09, 2022 Mandir management, in presence of

Election Commission

Oath ceremony Sunday, October 16, 2022 In presence of congregation 

12 Noon 

SKS July 05, 2022 


